
G

G

G
G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!O

!T

!T

!T

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!. !.

!.
!.

!.!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.!.!.!.!.!.!.
!.

!.

!.

!.
!.!.!.

!.
!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

!.
!.

!.!.

!.

!.

!.

!.

Primary
Health Centre

Primary
Health Centre

Machi
TENGNOUPAL

NH-102

NH-102

Thoubal River

Khordak
River

HEIROKRIVER

Tuyungbi Turel

WANGJING RIVER

MA
NI

PU
R 

RI
VE

R

Pa
m 

Tu
iya

ng
 Ri

ve
r

IMPHAL RIVER

Lo
kc

ha
o R

ive
r

Taret River

SEKMAI RIVER

CHAKPI RIVER

35-Khangabok

30-Lilong

36-Wabagai

24-Nambol
22-Wangoi

34-Wangjing

33-Heirok

28-Thanga

23-Mayang
Imphal

31-Thoubal

32-Wangkhem

29-Kumbi

7-Andro

43-Phungyar

39-Sugnu

59-Saikot

46-Saikul

60-Singhat

37-Kakching

38-Hiyanglam

41-Chandel

42-Tengnoupal 42/42

42/30

42/23

42/38

42/41

42/29

42/13

42/08

42/16
42/21

42/18

42/19

42/24
42/35

42/43

42/44

42/4642/47

42/49

42/50

42/52

42/68

42/72

42/05

42/14

42/20

42/28

42/28

42/28

42/31
42/32

42/40

42/01

42/01

42/01

42/26
42/26

42/02 42/02

42/0242/02

42/03
42/03

42/04

42/04

42/06

42/25

42/25

42/27

42/27

42/39

42/45

42/48

42/10

42/10

42/51

42/73

42/74

42/07

42/14
42/15

42/25

42/39

42/42

42/23

42/27

42/41

42/13

42/40

42/01

42/02

42/03

42/04

42/05

42/06

42/08 42/10

42/11
42/12

42/16
42/17

42/2142/22

42/18

42/19

42/26

42/28

42/2442/34
42/35

42/36
42/37

42/38

42/44

42/46
42/47

42/49

42/50
42/51

42/53
42/54 42/59

42/60

42/68
42/62

42/63
42/6942/66

42/72

42/73

42/09

42/20

42/2942/3042/31 42/43

42/70

42/64

42/45
42/48

42/52

42/74

AC MAP
( 42-Tengnoupal AC )

µ
Prepared by:

Manipur Remote Sensing 
Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for:
CEO, Manipur0 8 164

Kilometers

UKHRUL

KAMJONG

TAMENGLONG

CHANDEL

SENAPATI

PHERZAWL

NONEY

Churachandpur

KANGPOKPI

TENGNOUPAL

Imphal East

Bishnupur
KAKCHING

THOUBAL
IMPHAL WESTJIRIBAM KANGPOKPI

MANIPUR

M
I

Z

O R A M

A
S

S A
M

N A G A L A N D

M
Y A

N
M

A
R

42/74

42/64
42/70
42/71

42/66

42/69

42/63

42/67

42/62

42/65

42/61

42/68

42/60

42/5942/58
42/5742/56

42/54
42/53

42/70

42/71

42/74

42/69

42/65

42/54

42/66

42/74

42/67

42/52

42/68

42/57

42/64
42/63

42/58

42/74

42/53

42/59

42/61

42/60

42/56

42/74 42/62

Lokchao River

NH-102

42/32

42/31

42/3042/09

42/38
42/37

42/12
42/11

42/10
42/08

42/33

42/39

42/07

42/30

42/39

42/31

42/38

42/07

42/33

42/09

42/08

42/39

42/37

42/12

42/32

42/10

42/39

42/39
42/11

42/01

42/11

NH-102

Legend

AC Boundary
Other Roads
National Highway
River

G Health Centre
Police Station
DistrictHQ
Sub-DivisionHQ

nT
!O

Polling Station!.

Poll_No PS__NAME
42/01 SL. Zoungam Primary School, Zoungam Village
42/02 Khoibu Jr. High School
42/03 Heinoukhong Upper Primary School
42/04 Mumlo Ringpam Aided LP School
42/05 Barrack Type Teachers Quarter, Laiching Minou
42/06 Khangshim Primary School
42/07 Students Vocational Training Centre, Nungourok
42/08 L. Kangsang (Aided) Primary School
42/09 Maipouching Community Hall
42/10 Khunbi Khunou Primary School
42/11 M.G Evergreen Hr. Sec. School, Tuishimi
42/12 Trinity High School, Maringphai
42/13 Saibol Primary School
42/14 Karongthel Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
42/15 Karongthel Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
42/16 Machi Govt. High School, (East Wing)
42/17 Machi Govt. High School, (West Wing)
42/18 Konaitong Primary School
42/19 Lamlong Khullen High School, (East Wing)
42/20 Lamlong Khullen High School, (West Wing)
42/21 Langol Jr. High School (Aided), (East Wing)
42/22 Langol Jr. High School (Aided), (West Wing)
42/23 Khunbi Primary School
42/24 Kangoi Khullen Primary School
42/25 Phunchong Primary School
42/26 Kangoi Khuningsi (Khuningshi) Village Community Hall
42/27 Sita High School
42/28 Bongli Jr. High School
42/29 Khudei Khullen Primary School
42/30 Aimol Khullen Primary School
42/31 Aimol Chingnunghut Jr. High School
42/32 Molnom Jr. High School Aided
42/33 Molnoi Primary School
42/34 Phunal Sambum Primary School
42/35 Khudei Khunou Primary School
42/36 Purum Tampak Jr. High School
42/37 Liwachangning High School
42/38 Liwa Changning Primary School
42/39 Purum Chumbang Primary School
42/40 Saivom Primary School
42/41 Chehlep Primary School
42/42 Rilram Centre Primary School
42/43 Kambang Khullen Primary School
42/44 Lamlong Khunou Primary School
42/45 Satang LP School (Aided)
42/46 Leibi Primary School
42/47 Tengnoupal High School, (Right Wing)
42/48 Tengnoupal High School, (Left Wing)
42/49 Khongkhang Primary School
42/50 Angbrasu Primary School
42/51 Kwatha High School, Kwatha
42/52 Sibong Khudengthabi Community Hall
42/53 Moulhoi Primary School
42/54 Tribal Training Centre Moreh
42/55 Auditorium Hall
42/56 The Salvation Army Harmon Jr. High School
42/57 Community Centre Hall
42/58 Bethel High School
42/59 Netaji Memorial High School
42/60 Dr. Colvin Academy Moreh, Phaicham Veng
42/61 All Community Welfare School, Dal PattiArea, Near Kut Ground
42/62 Madrassa Primary School, (North Wing)
42/63 Madrassa Primary School, (South Wing)
42/64 St. George High School, Ward No. IX
42/65 Gateway International School
42/66 Eastern Shine School, Moreh
42/67 All Community Welfare School Chavangvai
42/68 S Moljol Primary School
42/69 Ngamkhaiveng Community Hall, Ward No. VIII
42/70 Ex-Servicemen Welfare Association Complex, Lhangkichoiveng Moreh 

Ward No. IX
42/71 Moreh Higher Secondary School, Moreh
42/72 T. Bungmol Community Hall
42/73 T. Khonomjang Primary School
42/74 D. Mounnaphai Primary School


