

AC MAP

(42-Tengnoupal AC)

Poll_No	PS_NAME
42/01	SL. Zoungam Primary School, Zoungam Village
42/02	Khoibu Jr. High School
42/03	Heinoukhong Upper Primary School
42/04 42/05	Mumlo Ringpam Aided LP School Barrack Type Teachers Quarter, Laiching Minou
42/06	Khangshim Primary School
42/07	Students Vocational Training Centre, Nungourok
42/08	L. Kangsang (Aided) Primary School
42/09	Maipouching Community Hall
42/10	Khunbi Khunou Primary School
42/11	M.G Evergreen Hr. Sec. School, Tuishimi
42/12	Trinity High School, Maringphai
42/13	Saibol Primary School
42/14	Karongthel Upper Primary School, (North Wing)
42/15	Karongthel Upper Primary School, (South Wing)
42/16 42/17	Machi Govt. High School, (East Wing) Machi Govt. High School, (West Wing)
42/18	Konaitong Primary School
42/19	Lamlong Khullen High School, (East Wing)
42/20	Lamlong Khullen High School, (West Wing)
42/21	Langol Jr. High School (Aided), (East Wing)
42/22	Langol Jr. High School (Aided), (West Wing)
42/23	Khunbi Primary School
42/24	Kangoi Khullen Primary School
42/25	Phunchong Primary School
42/26	Kangoi Khuningsi (Khuningshi) Village Community Hall
42/27	Sita High School
42/28	Bongli Jr. High School
42/29	Khudei Khullen Primary School
42/30	Aimol Khullen Primary School
42/31	Aimol Chingnunghut Jr. High School
42/32	Molnom Jr. High School Aided
42/33 42/34	Molnoi Primary School
42/35	Phunal Sambum Primary School Khudei Khunou Primary School
42/36	Purum Tampak Jr. High School
42/37	Liwachangning High School
42/38	Liwa Changning Primary School
42/39	Purum Chumbang Primary School
42/40	Saivom Primary School
42/41	Chehlep Primary School
42/42	Rilram Centre Primary School
42/43	Kambang Khullen Primary School
42/44	Lamlong Khunou Primary School
42/45	Satang LP School (Aided)
42/46	Leibi Primary School Tenganusal High School (Bight Wing)
42/47 42/48	Tengnoupal High School, (Right Wing) Tengnoupal High School, (Left Wing)
42/48 42/49	Khongkhang Primary School
42/50	Angbrasu Primary School
42/51	Kwatha High School, Kwatha
42/52	Sibong Khudengthabi Community Hall
42/53	Moulhoi Primary School
42/54	Tribal Training Centre Moreh
42/55	Auditorium Hall
42/56	The Salvation Army Harmon Jr. High School
42/57	Community Centre Hall
42/58	Bethel High School
42/59 42/60	Netaji Memorial High School Dr. Colvin Academy Moreh, Phaicham Veng
42/60 42/61	Dr. Colvin Academy Moreh, Phaicham Veng All Community Welfare School, Dal PattiArea, Near Kut Ground
42/61 42/62	Madrassa Primary School, (North Wing)
42/62 42/63	Madrassa Primary School, (North Wing)
-,	St. George High School, Ward No. IX
42/64	Gateway International School
42/64 42/65	
	Eastern Shine School, Moreh
42/65	
42/65 42/66	Eastern Shine School, Moreh
42/65 42/66 42/67	Eastern Shine School, Moreh All Community Welfare School Chavangvai
42/65 42/66 42/67 42/68	Eastern Shine School, Moreh All Community Welfare School Chavangvai S Moljol Primary School Ngamkhaiveng Community Hall, Ward No. VIII Ex-Servicemen Welfare Association Complex, Lhangkichoiveng Moreh
42/65 42/66 42/67 42/68 42/69 42/70	Eastern Shine School, Moreh All Community Welfare School Chavangvai S Moljol Primary School Ngamkhaiveng Community Hall, Ward No. VIII
42/65 42/66 42/67 42/68 42/69	Eastern Shine School, Moreh All Community Welfare School Chavangvai S Moljol Primary School Ngamkhaiveng Community Hall, Ward No. VIII Ex-Servicemen Welfare Association Complex, Lhangkichoiveng Moreh Ward No. IX



Prepared by:
Manipur Remote Sensing
Applications Centre (MARSAC)

Prepared for: CEO, Manipur